

Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 59349333

Data publicarii 27.07.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.114,98 RON - 3.114,98 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 BUC 3.000 18.9067 56.72 10.78 2 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2*3/4 BUC 1.000 26.0500 26.05 4.95 3 TEAVA PVC 40-0.5 BUC 2.000 3.3600 6.72 1.28 4 COT PVC 40-45 BUC 2.000 2.1000 4.20 0.80 5 RACORD FELX 3/8 BUC 1.000 6.4700 6.47 1.23 6 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1.000 108.4000 108.40 20.60 7 TUB NEON 18W BUC 10.000 5.9750 59.75 11.35 8 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1.000 30.2500 30.25 5.75 9 PRELUNGITOR 2M BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 10 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2*1/2 BUC 2.000 18.9080 37.82 7.18 11 INTRERUPATOR SEDNA BUC 1.000 18.4900 18.49 3.51 12 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 6.000 15.9667 95.80 18.20 13 PAT CABLU ML 10.000 2.6050 26.05 4.95 14 CABLU MYF 2.5 BUC 150.000 1.6807 252.10 47.90 15 DIBLU CARAMIDA 08+HOLSURUB BUC 50.000 0.3362 16.81 3.19 16 DISC DIAMANTA BUC 1.000 13.4500 13.45 2.55 17 BURGHIU METAL FI 1.5 BUC 2.000 1.8050 3.61 0.69 18 BATERIE R3 DURACELL BUC 4.000 3.9500 15.80 3.00 19 BEC LED 10W BUC 10.000 10.0000 100.00 19.00 20 MANSON WC BUC 2.000 6.5550 13.11 2.49 21 TEAVA SCURGERE WC BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 22 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 3.000 5.0433 15.13 2.87 23 SILICON SANITAR BUC 1.000 17.9000 17.90 3.40 24 TEAVA PVC 32X0.25 BUC 4.000 2.0175 8.07 1.53 25 SIFON + VENTIL BUC 6.000 12.0167 72.10 13.70 26 SUPORT HARTIE IGENICA BUC 4.000 22.6900 90.76 17.24 27 DOZATOR SAPUN BUC 1.000 11.7600 11.76 2.24 28 USITA VIZITARE 30*30 BUC 1.000 17.6500 17.65 3.35 29 REZERVOR WC GEBERIT BUC 2.000 142.0150 284.03 53.97 30 PARA DUS BUC 1.000 21.0100 21.01 3.99 31 BROASCA IN